
Nº CI COD_SIS APELLIDOS NOMBRES GRUPO

1 7939365 200805563 ACHACATA PASCUAL LICED 1

2 5273937 200007253 ACUÑA MONTAÑO JULIETA 2

3 5205888 201110031 AGUADA PINO YOSELIN 1

4 5906416 200407024 AGUILAR CUENCA JUAN CARLOS 2

5 8047762 201201728 AGUILAR FIEL RAFAEL 1

6 8033948 201010469 ALACA PEREZ MADIEL 2

7 6436891 200400950 ALARCON LIMACHI JIMENA LURDES 1

8 8804901 201209650 ALMENDRAS ROJAS NAYDA 2

9 6542485 201209497 ANTEZANA GÓMEZ ADRIANA 1

10 8001107 201004755 BELTRAN QUISPE JHENNY 2

11 9317357 201307897 CACERES MOLLO MARINA 1

12 7959741 201101904 CANAVIRI ANCARI ZULMA 2

13 8059414 200903752 CANAVIRI PACO ELIZABETH 1

14 9344183 201201782 CASTELLON GARCIA MAIRA 2

15 8800135 201209523 CAZANA DIAZ JUAN CARLOS 1

16 8686176 201301866 CEJAS TORRICO ISABEL 2

17 8677616 201010489 CHAPARRO FLORES MILTON JHEOVANI 1

18 9510752 201201791 CHOQUE AYAVIRI NARDA DANIA 2

19 7933280 201301687 CHOQUE COAQUIRA ROXANA 1

20 8036050 201301691 CHOQUEVILLCA YUCRA RAUL 2

21 8661800 201101884 CHURA ANDIA MARIA DAYSI 1

22 8823127 201208122 CONDORI QUISPE DANIEL 2

23 1,2E+07 201306581 CONDORI SACA CLAUDIA ANDREA 1

24 6763314 200808805 CUTILI MAMANI ROSMERY 2

25 6526337 201206688 DELGADILLO MONTAÑO LUCIA 1

26 5932738 200201857 ESTEBAN HURTADO JOSE FERNANDO 2

27 8710513 201306583 FERNANDEZ MENECES LAURA 1

28 8035291 201102041 FLORES CABEZAS DENNIS 2

29 7898068 200605564 FLORES PERCA JACKELINE 1

30 7911215 201111475 GARCIA TENORIO GLORIA 2

31 8677000 201105703 JAUGE FLORES MARIA INES 1

32 7985925 201106866 LAURA VILLEGAS SONIA ROSMERY 2

33 7960445 200709261 LEGUA SOLIZ MARIA MARTHA 1

34 5911755 200202324 LOPEZ MAMANI CRISTHIAM LUIS 2

35 8688792 201105714 LUIZAGA BALDERRAMA JUDITH 1

36 8041492 201209577 MACHACA CHAVEZ EDSON 2

37 5263635 200407251 MAMANI JACHACATA DILMA 1

38 9385987 201209582 MAMANI PAREDES LIDIA 2

39 8685871 201201897 MAMANI SALA RUTINA 1

40 5274400 201301756 MARQUINA MENCIA SUSANA 2

41 6545473 200500759 MARTINEZ RIVERA NANCY 1

42 8052608 201002555 MENDEZ SEJAS LIZBETH PAOLA 2

43 9351592 201209688 MENESES CHAMBI MICHEL ALEJANDRO 1

44 8784756 201208005 MERIDA MONTAÑO EDELFRIDA 2

45 8754202 201206710 MERIDA TABORGA LISBETH 1

46 8035204 201208045 MIRANDA VILLAFUERTE ALEJANDRA 2

MODULO I: ÁREA CONTABLE



47 5208568 201307982 MONTAÑO VILLARROEL TANIA 1

48 8799728 201105741 MORALES GONZALES DANIELA 2

49 9459099 201307921 MORALES PONCE ROCIO 1

50 8688278 201201931 PANOZO RAMIREZ JHANNET 2

51 8052210 201301787 PEREDO SALVATIERRA DELINA DELIA 1

52 8812709 201208011 PHURO BUSTAMANTE MIRIAN 2

53 8660840 201105762 PINAYA HUANCA DELICIA 1

54 8010490 201105763 POZO QUINTEROS LIZETH 2

55 9389369 201208095 PUENTE PACO MONICA DANIELA 1

56 5292503 200901545 QUINTANA SANABRIA OLIVER ALFONSO 2

57 6477748 200506532 QUIROZ ACARAPI ALBERTO 1

58 8038454 201202055 QUIROZ FERNANDEZ MAGALY 2

59 3801484 200901366 QUIROZ UREÑA JHAMALY VIVIANA 1

60 8673490 201106943 ROCHA FERNANDEZ MARIA LADY 2

61 8848433 201206728 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ALINA 1

62 8815593 201206733 ROSALES TUDELA VERONICA 2

63 8851824 201301814 SANCA HERBAS VIVIAN YESENIA 1

64 8019791 201209621 SANCHES CONDORI RUTH XIMENA 2

65 6534661 200705717 SANCHEZ MANCERA MARIBEL 1

66 8688903 201103796 SANDOVAL OLIVA SHIRLEY ANA CRISTINA 2

67 8661760 201208620 SIANCAS DIAZ TANIA 1

68 6505985 201002489 SOLARES ZARATE RUBEN EDSON 2

69 7998020 200809959 TAQUICHIRI AGUIRRE KARINA 1

70 9322438 201201995 TERCEROS AYALA MARIA LETICIA 2

71 8031857 201206735 TERCEROS MALDONADO JHANETH 1

72 8684714 201310187 TIAQUE TIPA DAMARIS 2

73 8055295 201206736 TICONA SANDOVAL LUCERO SOLEDAD 1

74 7995439 201208029 VALENCIA SIANCAS LIZZETH 2

75 8684304 201202007 VALERO CHOQUE MARIA TERESA 1

76 7999696 201209632 VALLEJOS CAMACHO LETICIA 2

77 8561442 201101777 VARGAS CANAZA JHOSELIN 1

78 7968947 200802638 VARGAS CARDENAS PAMELA 2

79 9676606 201209636 VEIZAGA ANDRADE NELLY 1

80 6444778 201106949 VERA VALLEJOS SINDIA 2

81 7967582 201110102 VIDAL ALCOCER LOYDA 1

82 5198846 201207948 VIDAL CHOQUE JACKELIN LIDIA 2

83 8754530 201301842 VIDAL ROJAS LUZ CELIA 1

84 7993866 201103970 VIRICOCHEA PEREZ VERONICA INES 2

85 9474255 201301851 ZAMBRANA BERNAL VANESSA 1

86 6476044 200501505 ZAMBRANA VELASCO MARCELO WILDER 2

Nº CI COD_SIS APELLIDOS NOMBRES GRUPO

1 5205888 201110031 AGUADA PINO YOSELIN 1

2 8001107 201004755 BELTRAN QUISPE JHENNY 2

3 8823127 201208122 CONDORI QUISPE DANIEL 1

4 8781815 201208040 JORGE FLORES ANABEL DUNYA 2

5 7985925 201106866 LAURA VILLEGAS SONIA ROSMERY 1

6 7960445 200709261 LEGUA SOLIZ MARIA MARTHA 2

MODULO II: ÁREA ECONÓMICO - CUANTITATIVA



7 5911755 200202324 LOPEZ MAMANI CRISTHIAM LUIS 1

8 8784756 201208005 MERIDA MONTAÑO EDELFRIDA 2

9 5235336 201310068 PEÑA SILES PAMELA FERNANDA 1

10 8812709 201208011 PHURO BUSTAMANTE MIRIAN 2

11 8660840 201105762 PINAYA HUANCA DELICIA 1

12 8851824 201301814 SANCA HERBAS VIVIAN YESENIA 2

13 6534661 200705717 SANCHEZ MANCERA MARIBEL 1

14 8688903 201103796 SANDOVAL OLIVA SHIRLEY ANA CRISTINA 2

15 6486024 200808692 TAPIA VALDEZ PAMELA ELIZABETH 1

16 7998020 200809959 TAQUICHIRI AGUIRRE KARINA 2

17 9322438 201201995 TERCEROS AYALA MARIA LETICIA 1

18 8031857 201206735 TERCEROS MALDONADO JHANETH 2

19 7999696 201209632 VALLEJOS CAMACHO LETICIA 1

20 8001963 201101862 VICTORIA CHOQUE YESSICA CAROLA 2

21 8754530 201301842 VIDAL ROJAS LUZ CELIA 1

Nº CI COD_SIS APELLIDOS NOMBRES GRUPO

1 8673656 201101964 ACHACATA GUTIERREZ RUTH SILVIA 1

2 7939365 200805563 ACHACATA PASCUAL LICED 2

3 5273937 200007253 ACUÑA MONTAÑO JULIETA 1

4 5205888 201110031 AGUADA PINO YOSELIN 2

5 5906416 200407024 AGUILAR CUENCA JUAN CARLOS 1

6 8033948 201010469 ALACA PEREZ MADIEL 2

7 6530664 201010472 ALMANZA CONDORI JANETH 1

8 7924157 201005405 CABALLERO BAZOALDO MARIOLY SONIA 2

9 9317357 201307897 CACERES MOLLO MARINA 1

10 9510752 201201791 CHOQUE AYAVIRI NARDA DANIA 2

11 7913224 201201798 CLAROS GONZALES DANIELA DANITZA 1

12 8823127 201208122 CONDORI QUISPE DANIEL 2

13 1,2E+07 201306581 CONDORI SACA CLAUDIA ANDREA 1

14 9394655 201307881 FABRICA FLORES RAQUEL 2

15 8710513 201306583 FERNANDEZ MENECES LAURA 1

16 8035291 201102041 FLORES CABEZAS DENNIS 2

17 8840954 201208020 GONZALES ESCOBAR LISENIA 1

18 8677000 201105703 JAUGE FLORES MARIA INES 2

19 8781815 201208040 JORGE FLORES ANABEL DUNYA 1

20 7985925 201106866 LAURA VILLEGAS SONIA ROSMERY 2

21 7960445 200709261 LEGUA SOLIZ MARIA MARTHA 1

22 5911755 200202324 LOPEZ MAMANI CRISTHIAM LUIS 2

23 8738592 201307940 LOPEZ VALLEJOS EDGAR 1

24 5263635 200407251 MAMANI JACHACATA DILMA 2

25 8052608 201002555 MENDEZ SEJAS LIZBETH PAOLA 1

26 8754202 201206710 MERIDA TABORGA LISBETH 2

27 6555564 201209689 MEZA CARVAJAL JIMMY WILDER 1

28 9389369 201208095 PUENTE PACO MONICA DANIELA 2

29 8673490 201106943 ROCHA FERNANDEZ MARIA LADY 1

30 8815593 201206733 ROSALES TUDELA VERONICA 2

31 4518000 200301389 SALINAS LIZETT 1

MODULO III: ÁREA AUDITORÍA



32 8791188 201307879 SARZURI MAMANI MARLENE 2

33 6505985 201002489 SOLARES ZARATE RUBEN EDSON 1

34 7998020 200809959 TAQUICHIRI AGUIRRE KARINA 2

35 8664323 201202006 VALENCIA VILLCA DELIA 1

36 7939578 201202061 VEIZAGA GONZALES LORENA 2

37 8047534 201301839 VELASQUEZ ALMANZA WILBER 1

38 6444778 201106949 VERA VALLEJOS SINDIA 2

39 5198846 201207948 VIDAL CHOQUE JACKELIN LIDIA 1

40 6476044 200501505 ZAMBRANA VELASCO MARCELO WILDER 2

41 6423055 201110179 ZEBALLOS ROSAS MARIA TERESA 1

42 7972852 200901012 ZUBIETA TERCEROS CINTIA 2

Nº CI COD_SIS APELLIDOS NOMBRES GRUPO

1 6766450 200802646 ACAPA CHAVEZ ABRAHAM 1

2 5273937 200007253 ACUÑA MONTAÑO JULIETA 2

3 5205888 201110031 AGUADA PINO YOSELIN 1

4 8047762 201201728 AGUILAR FIEL RAFAEL 2

5 8010152 201110033 ALMARAZ SORIA SARAI 1

6 8001107 201004755 BELTRAN QUISPE JHENNY 2

7 9317357 201307897 CACERES MOLLO MARINA 1

8 8800135 201209523 CAZANA DIAZ JUAN CARLOS 2

9 8677616 201010489 CHAPARRO FLORES MILTON JHEOVANI 1

10 9510752 201201791 CHOQUE AYAVIRI NARDA DANIA 2

11 6763314 200808805 CUTILI MAMANI ROSMERY 1

12 6526337 201206688 DELGADILLO MONTAÑO LUCIA 2

13 9355518 201002540 HUARANCA MAMANI MARLENE 1

14 7985925 201106866 LAURA VILLEGAS SONIA ROSMERY 2

15 5911755 200202324 LOPEZ MAMANI CRISTHIAM LUIS 1

16 8780191 201209687 MASSI IBAÑEZ WILLAM EDGAR 2

17 8848433 201206728 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ALINA 1

18 7998020 200809959 TAQUICHIRI AGUIRRE KARINA 2

19 9322438 201201995 TERCEROS AYALA MARIA LETICIA 1

20 8684714 201310187 TIAQUE TIPA DAMARIS 2

21 8684304 201202007 VALERO CHOQUE MARIA TERESA 1

22 9676606 201209636 VEIZAGA ANDRADE NELLY 2

23 7939578 201202061 VEIZAGA GONZALES LORENA 1

24 8047534 201301839 VELASQUEZ ALMANZA WILBER 2

25 7993866 201103970 VIRICOCHEA PEREZ VERONICA INES 1

26 6476044 200501505 ZAMBRANA VELASCO MARCELO WILDER 2

27 7977916 201301852 ZENTENO PACENCIO RODRIGO 1

MODULO IV: ÁREA ADMINISTRATIVA


